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Adams Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page Dl3)

Yellow Buttercup Farm
100
98
129
64

Wayne H Rodgers
2

8-8
6-1
5-9
4-0

Ilene
98
16

Weim Sharr Farms
19

R 4 K Cunningham
Crystal

Leroy Deputy
Phyllis
Sylvia
Beckey

BerCrk
Mustard
Liberal

George I Lauchman
Lassie

Home Side Acres
Nan

MiltonR Hoffman
24
31
35

Larry Holtzmger
25

Holstein Supreme
195

3 8-10
3 8-2
3 6-3
3 5-5

3 4-3

3 5-10

3 10-10
3 7-7
3 4-1

3 5-8
3 5-2

3 7-5

3 5-0

3 7-8
3 3-9
3 3-6

3 5-11

Crawford Co DHIA
May 1986

Queens Manor Holstems
Jeffrey Raney

RH 22 8 21,850 836
R&GH 43 8 22,091 788

FISHER AND STOLTZFUS
TRAILER SALES

717-768*3832 or 717-768-3532
East of New Holland, Pa.

- -.-VNMB9SBjSSS&&BK 6x16 Stock Trailer
Dion Forage Wagon
Bx2o Gooseneck Flatbed

PAUL B.

INC.

Black Pond Farms
Richard L Black
Caßosa Guernseys
Stain-Brook Farms
Helen Anthony
John Tautm
Alan & Rhona Custead
George P Simcheck
Spruce Row Farms
David R Reusing
O-Darlan Farm
Dale Home Farms
Doug Stanhope
Richard M Lyons
Ernest Oakes
Robert & Lee Bryer
A & B Dairy Farm
Morrell Farms
Orange Bucket
Darrel L Schweitzer
Wil-Aire Farm
Neil J. Dearborn
James R Davis
G L & S L Foster
Dennis B Halfast
Richard Deeter & Son
A-Jay Farms
Cromdell Farms
John J Kapamck
Stanley Bradshaw
Kerr Hill Farm
Mark Cornell
Kenneth & Judy Mook
Bryan R McCurdy

Shultz Bros
Frank L Jurbala
HunterCrest Farm
Richard Knebel
John WTurotski

38
40
42
44

35
35
47
43
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305
305
305
305

305
305
305
305

305

304

305
305
305

305
288

305

305

305
305
305

305

305

19,871
18,924
18,685
18,531

21,141
22,258
16,675
17,247

21,384

20,014

20,765
17,149
17,754

20,975
17,830

23,548

18,476

22,278
19,973
20,579

17,161

19,181

763
753
789
823

750
790
790
733

727

766

847
769
720

782
752

738

704

707
776
800

711

726
COLUMBIA COUNTY DHIA

May. 1986

Duane E Shuman
Robert C Bronson
Richard Knebel
Richard Hemsarth
William Bissmger

3 29 4 86 4 19,205 692
3 63 9 86 2 20 450 *689
2 14 1 87 7 13,778
2 43 1 86 9 13

B 3 39 6 84 9 1<? ■>l

Fred J Hess
Heidi 3 74

665
661
657

Lyons Den Dairy
Petnna

Shultz Bros
37
21
34

Pen Col Farms
Merry

# Decor
(UDSign
Will

3 40

3 4-6
3 4 5
3 3-4

305

3 3-6
3 2 2
3 2 3
3 2-4

287

303
305
305

Richard Knebel
Vista
Valerie

3 5-9
3 4-2

Hunter Crest Farm
Pebbles
Bluff

Frank L Jurbala
Annie
Kandy
Pipsie

Barry D Wise
Sona

Circle C Farms
64

19,697
21,117
20,766
19,684
20,097

785
772
736
735
718

J Robert Book
141
144

Richard Yule
tfM-Maid

Richard Hemsarth
Gmny
Twinny
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305
305
305
305

305
305

3 11 4 305
3 4-11 305

3 7 0 305
3 410 305
3 2-5 305

3 8 9 305

3 3 3 305

19 484

23,243

I Mtmmmmmrnmrn »
. • .«*»«*

a |Bimuw«nmm)ihm»■R
Callor writ* today for mora raasons why youshould
own a Morton Building

Sand mora information on MORTON BUILDINGS
Hava your salaaman phona for an appointmant
Horsa Barns Commarcial A Industrial
Dairy Barns Machma Storaga
Livastock Shaltars Garagas A Shops
Riding Aranas Airplana Hangars

Nama
Addrass

21,737
20,987
18,850

22,714
23,002
24,953
20,840

19,649
19,339

24,519
18,588

24,864
24,526
19 779

750

807

18 793

18,979

Phona No

3 2 6 305 21,532
3 6 1 305 22,478

34
38
38
40

930
880
821

3 3-1 305 23,213

775
873
948
842

825
788

850
834

996
887
809

756

778

3 8 818
3 7 828

3 7 850

2 6-2 305 17,006 4 9 837
2 4 2 305 20,350 4 3 874

m
1185 York Rd
Gettysburg PA 17325
RD #lO, Box 76
Meadville, PA 16335
State College Box 361
Centre Hall PA 16828
Box 126
Philhpsburg NJ 08865
1918 Industrial Drive
Culpeper VA 22701
P 0 Box 187
Harrington DE 19952

Livestock
buildings for

I all seasons!
) *

tm
* Dairy * ® * Nog

NATURALLY VENTILATED
When your livestock operation is in

need of a new shelter. think Morton
Buildings l Our naturally ventilated live-

stock buildings help reduce stress on
your animals in all types of weather

COMFORTABLE ANIMALS
Morton Buildings livestock shelters
help cool the animals in the heat of

summer, help cut the chill in winter and
shed the cold rams of spring and fall

Comfortable animals mean more profit
for you the bu lumg owner

TRAINED SALESMEN
Your Morton Buildings salesman is
trained to help you design the most
efficient livestock building for your

operation We will be proudto guide
you on a tour of livestock buildings in

your area you can see firsthand how
effectively Morton Buildings can build
to your needs Call or write today for

complete details 1
Year-round construction!

Ph 717/334 2168

Ph 814/335 5083

Ph 814/364 9500

Ph 201/454 7900

Ph 703/825 3633

Ph 302/398 8100


